XBT SERIES  Tube ExtendersXBT SERIES  Tube ExtendersXBT SERIES  Tube ExtendersXBT SERIES  Tube ExtendersXBT SERIES  Tube Extenders
Consistently sample active oil (up to VG 220) from gearboxes  and reservoirs. Avoid problems
caused by sedimentation or settled oil.
Uses a compact reusable thread-on probe and disposable tubing to avoid cross contamination.
Installs easily into drain, fill or sampling pipe ports.
Flexible steel 3/16 SAE J527 tubing provides full flow with less purge time.
Swivel options(-S)  available for bent tubes in confined locations.
Stainless steel valves (-R) , adapters and tubes (-TR)  are available for extra corrosion resistance.
XBT Order Numbers: Probe Device
XSBF4, steel probe with
8” length of 1/4” OD
tube (SR4).
Precise Sampling of
Low Viscosity Oil
from low or
unpressurized
systems
Rigid Style
Swivel Style
Use caution to avoid
placing tubing in the
path of moving parts
Add V for VitonTM  (B14NVT12) Specifications
Spec Value
Operating
Pressure 500psi (35 bar)
Standard Nitrile
Seal Temp
-40 to +2500F
(-40 to +1200C)
Optional Viton
Seal Temp
-25 to +4000F
(-31 to +2040C)
Predictive Maintenance
Corporation
8330 Decarie
Montreal, Quebec, H4P-2P5
Toll Free: 1-800-461-TEST
Phone: 514-383-6330
Fax: 514-383-5631
Part# Valve Tube Style Length
XB14N Steel, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF None NA NA
XB14NRV Stainless, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF None NA NA
XB14NT12 Steel, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Steel 3/16" Rigid 12"
XB14NT18 Steel, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Steel 3/16" Rigid 18"
XB14NT24 Steel, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Steel 3/16" Rigid 24"
XB14NTS12 Steel, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Steel 3/16" Swivel 12"
XB14NTS18 Steel, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Steel 3/16" Swivel 18"
XB14NTS24 Steel, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Steel 3/16" Swivel 24"
XB14NTR12 Steel, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Stainless 3/16" Rigid 12"
XB14NTR18 Steel, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Stainless 3/16" Rigid 18"
XB14NTR24 Steel, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Stainless 3/16" Rigid 24"
XB14NTRS12 Steel, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Stainless 3/16" Swivel 12"
XB14NTRS18 Steel, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Stainless 3/16" Swivel 18"
XB14NTRS24 Steel, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Stainless 3/16" Swivel 24"
XB14NRTR12 Stainless, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Stainless 3/16" Rigid 12"
XB14NRTR18 Stainless, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Stainless 3/16" Rigid 18"
XB14NRTR24 Stainless, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Stainless 3/16" Rigid 24"
XB14NRTRS12 Stainless, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Stainless 3/16" Swivel 12"
XB14NRTRS18 Stainless, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Stainless 3/16" Swivel 18"
XB14NRTRS24 Stainless, 16x2, 1/4" NPTF Stainless 3/16" Swivel 24"
Part# Description
XSBF4 Sample Probe with barb and 8" 1/4" OD tube
XSR4 1/4" OD tubing roll (100 feet std)
X6N-14NF 3/8" NPTF Male Bushing
X8N-14NF 1/2" NPTF Male Bushing
X12N-14NF 3/4" NPTF Male Bushing